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' 23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové
lukostielb& @D
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Katrin Chaloupkova Bow compound
{ ~CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 1 A
=S £ LK ESKA Cheb Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 19 8 7 24 24 1 10 1 |8 7 7 22 22 0 |0
2 |7 7 6 20 44 0 |0 2 19 8 7 24 46 1 10
3 |10 7 6 23 67 0 |1 3 19 8 6 23 69 1 10
4 110 9 7 26 93 1 1 4 19 9 9 27 96 3 1|0
5 |9 8 7 24 117 1 10 5 |9 9 8 26 122 2 |0
6 |9 8 6 23 140 1 10 6 |9 9 9 27 149 3 1|0
7 19 8 5 22 162 1 10 7 |10 9 9 28 177 2 |1
8 |9 9 7 25 187 2 |0 8 |9 8 8 25 202 1 10
9 |9 8 8 25 212 1 10 9 |8 8 8 24 226 0 |0
10 |8 8 7 23 235 0 |0 10 |9 9 7 25 251 2 |0
Total [ 235 8 |2 Total [ 251 15 |1
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 486


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Ilva Kubatikova Bow compound
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 1 B
® SK RAPID Praha Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 |9 8 7 24 24 1 0 1 (8 7 7 22 22 0 |0
2 |10 9 8 27 51 1 1 2 |9 9 6 24 46 2 |0
3 |8 7 7 22 73 0 |0 3 19 9 4 22 68 2 |0
4 19 9 7 25 98 2 |0 4 19 8 8 25 93 1 0
5 19 8 6 23 121 1 0 5 19 9 8 26 119 2 |0
6 |9 7 7 23 144 1 0 6 |9 7 7 23 142 1 0
7 |9 9 8 26 170 2 |0 7 |9 9 9 27 169 3 |0
8 |9 9 5 23 193 2 |0 8 (10 9 9 28 197 2 |1
9 |9 8 7 24 217 1 0 9 (10 9 8 27 224 1 1
10 |9 9 6 24 241 2 |0 10 |9 9 8 26 250 2 |0
Total | 241 13 (1 Total | 250 16 |2
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 491


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Zdenka Smazikova Bow compound
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 2A
£ LK ESKA Cheb Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 |9 8 6 23 23 1 0 1 |9 9 8 26 26 2 |0
2 |9 8 5 22 45 1 0 2 |10 9 6 25 51 1 1
3 19 9 9 27 72 3 |0 3 19 9 9 27 78 3 |0
4 19 9 9 27 99 3 |0 4 |10 10 9 29 107 1 2
5 19 8 5 22 121 1 0 5 110 9 8 27 134 1 1
6 |9 9 7 25 146 2 |0 6 |9 9 8 26 160 2 |0
7 |9 9 9 27 173 3 |0 7 |10 9 8 27 187 1 1
8 (10 9 9 28 201 2 |1 8 |9 9 9 27 214 3 |0
9 |9 8 6 23 224 1 0 9 (10 9 9 28 242 2 |1
10 |9 9 7 25 249 2 |0 10 |9 9 9 27 269 3 |0
Total | 249 19 (1 Total [269 19 |6
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s

Witness
Total Score 518


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Petra Zikmundova Bow compound
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) ZB
£ LK ESKA Cheb Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 19 9 8 26 26 2 |0 1 19 9 9 27 27 3 1|0
2 |10 9 9 28 54 2 |1 2 |10 9 9 28 55 2 |1
3 19 9 9 27 81 3 1|0 3 19 9 9 27 82 3 1|0
4 19 9 8 26 107 2 |0 4 110 9 9 28 110 2 |1
5 |9 9 9 27 134 3 1|0 5 |10 9 9 28 138 2 |1
6 |10 9 9 28 162 2 |1 6 |10 9 9 28 166 2 |1
7 |10 9 9 28 190 2 |1 7 19 9 9 27 193 3 1|0
8 |10 10 9 29 219 1 12 8 |10 9 8 27 220 1 1
9 |10 9 9 28 247 2 |1 9 |9 9 9 27 247 3 1|0
10 |9 9 8 26 273 2 |0 10 |10 9 9 28 275 2 |1
Total [273 2116 Total 275 23|16
Signatures

Scorer

Archer Total 9s
| 12

Total 10s 12

Witness
Total Score 548


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Bow recurve
Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 3A
Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 [10 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 (9 8 7 24 24 1 0
2 |9 9 8 26 52 2 |0 2 |9 9 7 25 49 2 |0
3 19 9 6 24 76 2 |0 3 |10 9 7 26 75 1 1
4 |8 8 8 24 100 0 |0 4 19 7 7 23 98 1 0
5 110 9 8 27 127 1 1 5 17 7 6 20 118 0 |0
6 (10 9 8 27 154 1 1 6 |9 7 6 22 140 1 0
7 |9 9 8 26 180 2 |0 7 |10 9 8 27 167 1 1
8 |9 9 7 25 205 2 |0 8 |9 9 9 27 194 3 |0
9 |9 8 5 22 227 1 0 9 |9 8 7 24 218 1 0
10 (10 9 6 25 252 1 1 10 |9 7 7 23 241 1 0
Total [ 252 13 |4 Total | 241 12 (2
Signatures
Archer Total 9s 25

Witness
Total Score 493


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
EliSka Vyhnalova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 3B
- SLKZS Bystfice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 |9 6 2 17 17 1 0 1 [10 6 5 21 21 0 |1
2 |10 8 7 25 42 0 |1 2 |9 8 7 24 45 1 0
3 |8 6 6 20 62 0 |0 3 |10 9 8 27 72 1 1
4 |8 7 5 20 82 0 |0 4 19 8 8 25 97 1 0
5 19 8 7 24 106 1 0 5 19 9 4 22 119 2 |0
6 |9 6 4 19 125 1 0 6 (10 9 9 28 147 2 |1
7 |9 7 5 21 146 1 0 7 |9 7 5 21 168 1 0
8 (10 9 7 26 172 1 1 8 (10 7 7 24 192 0 |1
9 (10 9 5 24 196 1 1 9 |9 8 4 21 213 1 0
10 |9 8 8 25 221 1 0 10 |9 7 1 17 230 1 0
Total [ 221 7 |3 Total [ 230 10 |4
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 451


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
EliSka Opalkova Bow recurve
~CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 4A
EBlILKZnojmo Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 |8 8 7 23 23 0 |0 1 |10 9 6 25 25 1 1
2 |10 8 6 24 47 0 |1 2 19 8 8 25 50 1 10
3 |10 9 5 24 71 1 1 3 |10 8 8 26 76 0 |1
4 19 8 7 24 95 1 10 4 110 7 7 24 100 0 |1
5 |10 8 8 26 121 0 |1 5 |10 9 9 28 128 2 |1
6 |9 7 5 21 142 1 10 6 |10 9 6 25 153 1 1
7 |8 7 5 20 162 0 |0 7 |8 6 6 20 173 0 |0
8 |10 8 5 23 185 0 |1 8 |8 7 6 21 194 0 |0
9 |9 8 5 22 207 1 10 9 |9 8 5 22 216 1 10
10 |10 8 6 24 231 0 |1 10 |9 8 7 24 240 1 10
Total [ 231 4 |5 Total | 240 7 |5
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 471


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
%kegsﬁsm
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Klara Raabova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 5A
EBlILKZnojmo Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 |7 7 4 18 18 0 |0 1 (8 8 2 18 18 0 |0
2 |7 7 6 20 38 0 |0 2 |10 7 6 23 41 0 |1
3 |8 8 5 21 59 0 |0 3 |8 4 3 15 56 0 |0
4 |10 9 6 25 84 1 1 4 |10 9 7 26 82 1 1
5 19 7 6 22 106 1 0 5 19 8 7 24 106 1 0
6 |9 9 5 23 129 2 |0 6 |9 8 7 24 130 1 0
7 |8 7 5 20 149 0 |0 7 |8 6 5 19 149 0 |0
8 (10 5 5 20 169 0 |1 8 (10 9 9 28 177 2 |1
9 |9 8 M 17 186 1 0 9 (10 8 8 26 203 0 |1
10 |9 8 7 24 210 1 0 10 (8 7 5 20 223 0 |0
Total [210 6 |2 Total [ 223 5 14
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s Izl
Witness

Total Score 433


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Hana Bakova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 5 B
2 LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 7 7 22 22 0 |0 1 (9 7 2 18 18 1 0
2 |10 8 7 25 47 0 |1 2 |6 5 1 12 30 0 |0
3 |8 8 7 23 70 0 |0 3 |10 7 5 22 52 0 |1
4 19 8 6 23 93 1 0 4 |6 4 3 13 65 0 |0
5 19 7 7 23 116 1 0 5 19 9 7 25 90 2 |0
6 |9 8 5 22 138 1 0 6 (10 9 8 27 117 1 1
7 |7 6 6 19 157 0 |0 7 |7 5 4 16 133 0 |0
8 |8 8 6 22 179 0 |0 8 (10 6 6 22 155 0 |1
9 |7 7 6 20 199 0 |0 9 |9 8 6 23 178 1 0
10 (10 9 8 27 226 1 1 10 |9 7 6 22 200 1 0
Total [ 226 4 |2 Total (200 6 |3
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 426


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

lukostielbé

Czech Republic, Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

' 23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

i Eva Sebestova

Gender

Bow

Zena

recurve

= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 6A
BLKZnojmo Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s[10s
1 18 4 3 15 15 0 |0 1 18 7 4 19 19 0 |0
2 |7 6 6 19 34 0 |0 2 |7 7 7 21 40 0 |0
3 |9 5 1 15 49 1 10 3 |9 9 7 25 65 2 |0
4 19 4 4 17 66 1 10 4 16 6 5 17 82 0 |0
5 |9 7 4 20 86 1 10 5 |6 6 4 16 98 0 |0
6 |6 6 M 12 98 0 |0 6 |8 8 7 23 121 0 |0
7 |10 7 1 18 116 0 |1 7 |9 9 6 24 145 2 |0
8 |8 8 1 17 133 0 |0 8 |8 8 6 22 167 0 |0
9 19 8 4 21 154 1 10 9 |8 7 M 15 182 0 |0
10 |8 6 2 16 170 0 |0 10 |9 8 7 24 206 1 10
Total (170 4 (1 Total [ 206 5
Signatures
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
\ Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Anna Talackova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 6 B
2 LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 [10 9 5 24 24 1 1 1 (8 7 2 17 17 0 |0
2 |9 8 7 24 48 1 0 2 |8 8 5 21 38 0 |0
3 19 8 8 25 73 1 0 3 |5 3 M 8 46 0 |0
4 |7 7 3 17 90 0 |0 4 |8 5 4 17 63 0 |0
5 18 8 3 19 109 0 |0 5 18 6 2 16 79 0 |0
6 |8 5 5 18 127 0 |0 6 (10 7 5 22 101 0 |1
7 |9 7 6 22 149 1 0 7 |9 8 8 25 126 1 0
8 |8 8 4 20 169 0 |0 8 (10 9 7 26 152 1 1
9 |8 5 M 13 182 0 |0 9 (10 6 2 18 170 0 |1
10 (8 8 4 20 202 0 |0 10 (8 7 6 21 191 0 |0
Total (202 4 |1 Total [191 2 |3
Signatures
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 393


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Klara Charvatova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 7A
FET) Sokol Praha VrSovice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 8 7 23 23 0 |0 1 [10 7 6 23 23 0 |1
2 |9 8 5 22 45 1 0 2 |9 9 9 27 50 3 |0
3 19 6 5 20 65 1 0 3 |10 6 5 21 71 0 |1
4 |10 6 6 22 87 0 |1 4 19 8 8 25 96 1 0
5 19 8 6 23 110 1 0 5 110 8 2 20 116 0 |1
6 (10 8 8 26 136 0 |1 6 (10 9 8 27 143 1 1
7 |6 5 3 14 150 0 |0 7 |8 8 8 24 167 0 |0
8 |9 8 6 23 173 1 0 8 (10 9 6 25 192 1 1
9 |7 6 6 19 192 0 |0 9 (10 9 8 27 219 1 1
10 (7 6 6 19 211 0 |0 10 (10 9 8 27 246 1 1
Total [211 4 |2 Total | 246 8 |7
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s :I
Witness

Total Score 457


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Aneta Venhudova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 7B
2 LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 [10 10 9 29 29 1 2 1 (9 8 7 24 24 1 0
2 |10 9 8 27 56 1 1 2 |10 9 9 28 52 2 |1
3 |10 9 8 27 83 1 1 3 |10 9 8 27 79 1 1
4 19 7 6 22 105 1 0 4 |10 9 9 28 107 2 |1
5 19 7 7 23 128 1 0 5 110 8 8 26 133 0 |1
6 (10 10 8 28 156 0 |2 6 (10 9 8 27 160 1 1
7 |9 7 7 23 179 1 0 7 |10 10 9 29 189 1 2
8 |9 9 8 26 205 2 |0 8 (10 10 9 29 218 1 2
9 (10 9 9 28 233 2 |1 9 (10 9 9 28 246 2 |1
10 (10 9 9 28 261 2 |1 10 |9 8 8 25 271 1 0
Total [ 261 12 |8 Total [ 271 12 {10
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 532


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielba @
\ fancastsy
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Eva Daniela Rudyjova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 8A
FET) Sokol Praha VrSovice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|[10s
1 18 7 6 21 21 0 |0 1 [10 7 M 17 17 0 |1
2 |10 7 3 20 41 0 |1 2 |6 M M 6 23 0 |0
3 19 9 8 26 67 2 10 3 |8 M M 8 31 0 |0
4 19 9 9 27 94 3 10 4 |5 M M 5 36 0 |0
5 (9 8 7 24 118 1 |0 5 (9 5 3 17 53 1 |0
6 [10 10 7 27 145 0 |2 6 [10 7 4 21 74 0 |1
7 |10 10 8 28 173 0 |2 7 |8 8 6 22 96 0 |0
8 [10 9 8 27 200 1T |1 8 |6 6 5 17 113 0 |0
9 |9 8 6 23 223 1 |0 9 |8 8 6 22 135 0 |0
10 |8 6 5 19 242 0 |0 10 |8 8 1 17 152 0 |0
Total | 242 8 |6 Total [152 1 12
Signatures
scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 394


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
%kegsﬁsm
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Martina Vojtova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 8 B
~1.LK Plzen 1935 Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 8 7 23 23 0 |0 1 (9 9 8 26 26 2 |0
2 |9 8 7 24 47 1 0 2 |9 9 7 25 51 2 |0
3 19 9 8 26 73 2 |0 3 19 9 8 26 77 2 |0
4 |10 9 9 28 101 2 |1 4 19 8 6 23 100 1 0
5 110 9 9 28 129 2 |1 5 19 8 7 24 124 1 0
6 |8 8 8 24 153 0 |0 6 (10 9 8 27 151 1 1
7 |8 8 7 23 176 0 |0 7 |10 9 8 27 178 1 1
8 |8 8 7 23 199 0 |0 8 (10 8 7 25 203 0 |1
9 (10 9 8 27 226 1 1 9 (10 9 9 28 231 2 |1
10 |9 8 5 22 248 1 0 10 (10 9 9 28 259 2 |1
Total [ 248 9 |3 Total [ 259 14 |5
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 507


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic, Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Karolina Wogurkova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 9A
FET) Sokol Praha VrSovice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum/| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 7 6 21 21 0 |0 1 (8 8 6 22 22 0 |0
2 |8 7 7 22 43 0 |0 2 |10 8 7 25 47 0 |1
3 |6 3 3 12 55 0 |0 3 19 7 6 22 69 1 0
4 |8 8 6 22 77 0 |0 4 |8 8 6 22 91 0 |0
5 110 9 3 22 99 1 1 5 19 8 8 25 116 1 0
6 (10 9 6 25 124 1 1 6 (10 8 8 26 142 0 |1
7 |9 8 6 23 147 1 0 7 |9 8 7 24 166 1 0
8 |9 9 6 24 171 2 |0 8 |9 6 4 19 185 1 0
9 (10 8 5 23 194 0 |1 9 |9 7 M 16 201 1 0
10 (10 8 6 24 218 0 |1 10 |9 9 2 20 221 2 |0
Total [218 5 14 Total [ 221 7 |2
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s Izl
Witness

Total Score 439


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielba @
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Magdalena Havrankova (Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 9 B
@ Lukostfelba Prostéjov Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 8 7 24 24 1 0 1 [10 8 5 23 23 0 |1
2 |8 8 6 22 46 0 |0 2 |8 7 3 18 41 0 |0
3 19 9 8 26 72 2 |0 3 |6 6 5 17 58 0 |0
4 |7 5 M 12 84 0 |0 4 19 8 6 23 81 1 0
5 16 5 5 16 100 0 |0 5 110 9 9 28 109 2 |1
6 |8 6 M 14 114 0 |0 6 |9 9 5 23 132 2 |0
7 |9 9 M 18 132 2 |0 7 |8 7 4 19 151 0 |0
8 |7 7 4 18 150 0 |0 8 (10 9 5 24 175 1 1
9 |9 9 8 26 176 2 |0 9 |7 3 M 10 185 0 |0
10 (10 8 7 25 201 0 |1 10 (3 M M 3 188 0 |0
Total [201 7 |1 Total (188 6 |3
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 389


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielba @
\ Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Michaela Zihlova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 1 OA
FET) Sokol Praha VrSovice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 |9 7 3 19 19 1 0 1 (8 8 7 23 23 0 |0
2 |9 7 4 20 39 1 0 2 |7 7 7 21 44 0 |0
3 |8 6 5 19 58 0 |0 3 |7 6 5 18 62 0 |0
4 |10 7 7 24 82 0 |1 4 19 8 6 23 85 1 0
5 19 6 4 19 101 1 0 5 110 9 6 25 110 1 1
6 |9 7 6 22 123 1 0 6 |9 8 5 22 132 1 0
7 |8 7 6 21 144 0 |0 7 |10 8 4 22 154 0 |1
8 |7 7 7 21 165 0 |0 8 |9 6 5 20 174 1 0
9 |7 5 4 16 181 0 |0 9 |6 6 2 14 188 0 |0
10 (8 6 3 17 198 0 |0 10 (10 9 8 27 215 1 1
Total (198 4 |1 Total [215 5 13
Signatures
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 413


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielba @
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
lveta Zifcakova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 1 0 B
@ Lukostfelba Prostéjov Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 [10 8 7 25 25 0 |1 1 (9 9 9 27 27 3 |0
2 |9 8 8 25 50 1 0 2 |9 9 6 24 51 2 |0
3 19 8 7 24 74 1 0 3 |8 6 3 17 68 0 |0
4 19 8 8 25 99 1 0 4 19 7 2 18 86 1 0
5 17 6 3 16 115 0 |0 5 19 8 7 24 110 1 0
6 |9 8 M 17 132 1 0 6 |7 6 6 19 129 0 |0
7 |9 8 7 24 156 1 0 7 |9 7 7 23 152 1 0
8 |8 8 6 22 178 0 |0 8 (10 8 7 25 177 0 |1
9 |8 7 6 21 199 0 |0 9 |9 8 6 23 200 1 0
10 (10 6 4 20 219 0 |1 10 |9 9 5 23 223 2 |0
Total [219 5 12 Total [ 223 11 (1
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 442


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

' 23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic, Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
§imon Barta Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 1 A
§ - SLKZS Bystfice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 5 4 18 18 1 0 1 (9 6 5 20 20 1 0
2 |9 8 7 24 42 1 0 2 |10 8 8 26 46 0 |1
3 |7 6 5 18 60 0 |0 3 19 8 5 22 68 1 0
4 19 3 M 12 72 1 0 4 19 5 5 19 87 1 0
5 19 8 8 25 97 1 0 5 18 7 6 21 108 0 |0
6 |9 6 3 18 115 1 0 6 |6 5 5 16 124 0 |0
7 |8 7 5 20 135 0 |0 7 |7 7 6 20 144 0 |0
8 |9 9 7 25 160 2 |0 8 |9 8 7 24 168 1 0
9 (10 8 7 25 185 0 |1 9 |8 6 6 20 188 0 |0
10 (7 6 4 17 202 0 |0 10 |9 7 7 23 211 1 0
Total (202 7 |1 Total [211 5 |1
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 413


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Tomas HeFman Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 1 B
- TJ SPARTAK Chrast Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 |9 8 7 24 24 1 0 1 (9 9 8 26 26 2 |0
2 |9 8 M 17 41 1 0 2 |9 8 8 25 51 1 0
3 19 9 4 22 63 2 |0 3 |10 9 6 25 76 1 1
4 19 7 6 22 85 1 0 4 19 8 7 24 100 1 0
5 19 8 1 18 103 1 0 5 19 8 6 23 123 1 0
6 (10 9 9 28 131 2 |1 6 (10 9 7 26 149 1 1
7 |9 9 8 26 157 2 |0 7 |9 8 7 24 173 1 0
8 (10 8 7 25 182 0 |1 8 |9 9 7 25 198 2 |0
9 |8 8 7 23 205 0 |0 9 |9 8 6 23 221 1 0
10 |9 7 7 23 228 1 0 10 |9 8 8 25 246 1 0
Total [ 228 11 (2 Total | 246 12 (2
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 474


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Jan Berenda Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 2A
- SLKZS Bystfice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 9 8 26 26 2 |0 1 [10 9 7 26 26 1 1
2 |9 8 8 25 51 1 0 2 |9 7 6 22 48 1 0
3 |10 10 8 28 79 0 |2 3 |10 9 5 24 72 1 1
4 |10 9 7 26 105 1 1 4 19 7 5 21 93 1 0
5 19 8 8 25 130 1 0 5 18 7 6 21 114 0 |0
6 (10 9 8 27 157 1 1 6 |9 8 7 24 138 1 0
7 |9 7 7 23 180 1 0 7 |9 8 8 25 163 1 0
8 |9 9 6 24 204 2 |0 8 (10 7 7 24 187 0 |1
9 (10 6 6 22 226 0 |1 9 (10 9 8 27 214 1 1
10 (8 8 6 22 248 0 |0 10 (8 8 7 23 237 0 |0
Total [ 248 9 |5 Total [ 237 7 |4
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s Izl
Witness

Total Score 485


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrelbé

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

KryStof Reza&
~CZE

Gender

Bow

Muz

recurve

Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen)

12B

- T) SPARTAK Chrést Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina

Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m

End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s[10s

1 18 5 1 14 |14 0 |0 1 17 5 4 16 |16 0 |0

2 |9 4 4 17 |31 1 |0 2 |7 6 2 15 |31 0 |0

3 19 7 7 23 |54 1 |0 3 |10 9 3 22 |53 1 |1

4 19 8 7 24 |78 1 |0 4 18 7 5 20 (73 0 |0

5 (5 5 2 12 |90 0 |0 5 (7 7 7 21 94 0 |0

6 |9 7 1 17 107 1 |0 6 |9 9 8 26 (120 2 |0

7 |8 5 4 17 124 0 |0 7 |8 7 4 19 139 0 |0

8 |9 6 5 20 (144 1 |0 8 |7 6 6 19 |158 0 |0

9 |6 6 5 17 1161 0 |0 9 |8 8 7 23 [181 0 |0

10 |8 6 1 15 176 0 |0 10 |5 4 4 13 1194 0 |0

Total |176 5 Total (194 3 1

Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
%k@g&ga}s&
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
- Gender Muz
. .4 PatrikBilka Bow recurve
=~ " w~CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 3A
> | .
d I @LKZnojmo Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 [10 10 4 24 24 0 |2 1 (9 9 8 26 26 2 |0
2 |9 9 9 27 51 3 |0 2 |10 10 10 30 56 0 |3
3 |10 9 8 27 78 1 1 3 19 9 9 27 83 3 |0
4 19 8 8 25 103 1 0 4 19 8 7 24 107 1 0
5 19 9 8 26 129 2 |0 5 18 7 7 22 129 0 |0
6 (10 8 7 25 154 0 |1 6 |9 8 7 24 153 1 0
7 |9 9 9 27 181 3 |0 7 |10 9 8 27 180 1 1
8 |9 9 7 25 206 2 |0 8 |9 9 7 25 205 2 |0
9 (10 9 8 27 233 1 1 9 (10 9 8 27 232 1 1
10 (10 8 8 26 259 0 |1 10 (10 9 8 27 259 1 1
Total [ 259 13 |6 Total [ 259 12 |6
Signatures

Scorer

Archer Total 9s
| 2

Total 10s 12

Witness
Total Score 518


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
\ Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Vojtéch Chyla Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 3B
2 LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 9 6 24 24 2 |0 1 (7 7 5 19 19 0 |0
2 |10 9 7 26 50 1 1 2 |8 8 7 23 42 0 |0
3 19 9 8 26 76 2 |0 3 |10 8 7 25 67 0 |1
4 |10 8 7 25 101 0 |1 4 19 8 3 20 87 1 0
5 110 9 6 25 126 1 1 5 110 8 4 22 109 0 |1
6 (10 9 5 24 150 1 1 6 |8 8 7 23 132 0 |0
7 |8 8 5 21 171 0 |0 7 |10 9 8 27 159 1 1
8 |9 9 8 26 197 2 |0 8 (10 7 6 23 182 0 |1
9 |8 8 4 20 217 0 |0 9 |8 8 6 22 204 0 |0
10 (10 9 8 27 244 1 1 10 |9 8 7 24 228 1 0
Total [ 244 10 |5 Total [ 228 3 |4
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s Izl
Witness

Total Score 472


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielba @
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
David Pokorny Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 4A
EBlILKZnojmo Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 9 8 26 26 2 |0 1 (10 9 9 28 28 2 |1
2 |10 9 6 25 51 1 1 2 |9 9 8 26 54 2 |0
3 19 8 6 23 74 1 0 3 |7 7 6 20 74 0 |0
4 19 8 7 24 98 1 0 4 |7 7 6 20 94 0 |0
5 19 8 8 25 123 1 0 5 110 9 6 25 119 1 1
6 (10 9 8 27 150 1 1 6 |9 7 6 22 141 1 0
7 |9 9 7 25 175 2 |0 7 |10 9 7 26 167 1 1
8 |9 7 6 22 197 1 0 8 |9 8 7 24 191 1 0
9 (10 9 5 24 221 1 1 9 |9 9 8 26 217 2 |0
10 |9 9 9 27 248 3 |0 10 (10 9 7 26 243 1 1
Total [ 248 14 |3 Total [ 243 11 |4
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 491


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Miroslav Precek Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 4 B
2 LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 9 9 27 27 3 |0 1 (9 7 4 20 20 1 0
2 |9 9 8 26 53 2 |0 2 |9 8 5 22 42 1 0
3 19 9 9 27 80 3 |0 3 19 8 5 22 64 1 0
4 |6 6 6 18 98 0 |0 4 |10 6 4 20 84 0 |1
5 19 9 7 25 123 2 |0 5 17 7 6 20 104 0 |0
6 |9 6 5 20 143 1 0 6 (10 9 9 28 132 2 |1
7 |7 7 6 20 163 0 |0 7 |9 8 8 25 157 1 0
8 (10 7 6 23 186 0 |1 8 |9 8 8 25 182 1 0
9 |8 7 6 21 207 0 |0 9 |9 8 7 24 206 1 0
10 (7 7 6 20 227 0 |0 10 (10 10 6 26 232 0 |2
Total [ 227 11 (1 Total [ 232 8 |4
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 459


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
%k@g&ga}s&
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Darek Vanicek Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 5A
Py, ®LKZnojmo Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 [10 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 (9 9 7 25 25 2 |0
2 |9 8 7 24 51 1 0 2 |10 9 8 27 52 1 1
3 |10 9 8 27 78 1 1 3 19 9 6 24 76 2 |0
4 |10 9 7 26 104 1 1 4 |10 10 7 27 103 0 |2
5 110 9 9 28 132 2 |1 5 19 9 8 26 129 2 |0
6 |9 9 9 27 159 3 |0 6 |8 8 8 24 153 0 |0
7 |9 9 8 26 185 2 |0 7 |10 10 9 29 182 1 2
8 (10 10 8 28 213 0 |2 8 (10 9 8 27 209 1 1
9 |8 8 8 24 237 0 |0 9 (10 10 8 28 237 0 |2
10 (10 8 8 26 263 0 |1 10 (10 9 8 27 264 1 1
Total (263 11 (7 Total | 264 10 {9
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 527


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrelbé @x !
\ angaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Bartolomé&j Zak Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 5 B
2 LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|[10s
1 |10 9 9 28 28 2 |1 1 |10 9 9 28 28 2 |1
2 |10 10 8 28 56 0 |2 2 |10 10 9 29 57 1 12
3 |10 9 9 28 84 2 |1 3 19 9 8 26 83 2 10
4 110 8 7 25 109 0 |1 4 110 10 8 28 111 0 |2
5 (10 9 8 27 136 1T |1 5 (10 9 9 28 139 2 |1
6 |9 8 8 25 161 1 |0 6 |9 8 8 25 164 1 |0
7 |10 9 9 28 189 2 |1 7 19 9 8 26 190 2 10
8 |9 8 8 25 214 1 |0 8 [10 9 8 27 217 1T |1
9 [10 9 8 27 241 1T |1 9 [10 9 9 28 245 2 |1
10 |10 9 9 28 269 2 |1 10 |9 9 8 26 271 2 10
Total | 269 12 19 Total | 271 1518
Signatures

Archer Total 9s

Witness
Total Score 540


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
| Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
David Ornst Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 6A
~1.LK Plzen 1935 Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 8 8 25 25 1 0 1 [10 9 9 28 28 2 |1
2 |10 8 7 25 50 0 |1 2 |9 8 7 24 52 1 0
3 |10 7 4 21 71 0 |1 3 19 9 5 23 75 2 |0
4 |8 7 5 20 91 0 |0 4 19 9 8 26 101 2 |0
5 17 7 7 21 112 0 |0 5 19 7 6 22 123 1 0
6 (10 9 7 26 138 1 1 6 |8 8 5 21 144 0 |0
7 |9 9 7 25 163 2 |0 7 |9 8 7 24 168 1 0
8 |8 8 8 24 187 0 |0 8 |9 8 7 24 192 1 0
9 (10 10 6 26 213 0 |2 9 (10 8 7 25 217 0 |1
10 (8 8 8 24 237 0 |0 10 |9 9 7 25 242 2 |0
Total [ 237 4 |5 Total [242 12 (2
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 479


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrelbé

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Gender Muz

Marek Sudik Bow recurve

= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 6 B

- LK CERE Format 2x18m

Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (7 6 5 18 18 0 |0 1 |6 6 5 17 17 0 |0
2 |9 5 5 19 37 1 0 2 |9 3 2 14 31 1 0
3 |5 3 M 8 45 0 |0 3 |7 4 4 15 46 0 |0
4 |7 6 3 16 61 0 |0 4 19 7 6 22 68 1 0
5 17 5 4 16 77 0 |0 5 17 6 M 13 81 0 |0
6 |6 5 3 14 91 0 |0 6 |8 6 4 18 99 0 |0
7 |6 5 5 16 107 0 |0 7 |6 5 1 12 111 0 |0
8 |7 6 6 19 126 0 |0 8 |9 5 4 18 129 1 0
9 |6 4 2 12 138 0 |0 9 |8 6 4 18 147 0 |0
10 (7 M M 7 145 0 |0 10 |5 5 2 12 159 0 |0
Total | 145 1 Total [ 159 3

Signatures
Scorer Total 10s I:I
Witness

Total Score



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielba @
Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Jonas Cabelka Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 7A
- LOT] Sokoléanov Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 [10 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 [10 9 9 28 28 2 |1
2 |10 9 7 26 53 1 1 2 |9 8 8 25 53 1 0
3 19 7 7 23 76 1 0 3 19 9 8 26 79 2 |0
4 |10 9 8 27 103 1 1 4 19 9 8 26 105 2 |0
5 110 9 8 27 130 1 1 5 19 8 8 25 130 1 0
6 |9 9 9 27 157 3 |0 6 (10 9 9 28 158 2 |1
7 |10 9 8 27 184 1 1 7 |9 9 8 26 184 2 |0
8 (10 10 10 30 214 0 |3 8 |9 9 6 24 208 2 |0
9 (10 9 9 28 242 2 |1 9 (10 9 8 27 235 1 1
10 |9 8 8 25 267 1 0 10 (10 10 9 29 264 1 2
Total (267 12 {9 Total | 264 16 |5
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 531


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Tomas Dvorak Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 7 B
® SK RAPID Praha Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 7 7 22 22 0 |0 1 (9 9 8 26 26 2 |0
2 |10 8 7 25 47 0 |1 2 |10 7 6 23 49 0 |1
3 |10 8 7 25 72 0 |1 3 |10 8 7 25 74 0 |1
4 |10 8 7 25 97 0 |1 4 |10 10 7 27 101 0 |2
5 19 8 8 25 122 1 0 5 110 9 8 27 128 1 1
6 |9 8 6 23 145 1 0 6 |9 8 5 22 150 1 0
7 |9 8 7 24 169 1 0 7 |9 8 7 24 174 1 0
8 (10 8 7 25 194 0 |1 8 (10 9 8 27 201 1 1
9 |7 7 5 19 213 0 |0 9 (10 10 8 28 229 0 |2
10 |9 9 9 27 240 3 |0 10 (10 8 8 26 255 0 |1
Total [ 240 6 |4 Total | 255 6 |9
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 495


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Mat éj Fucik Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 8A
- LOT] Sokoléanov Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 8 8 25 25 1 0 1 (9 9 7 25 25 2 |0
2 |8 8 7 23 48 0 |0 2 |9 9 9 27 52 3 |0
3 19 9 7 25 73 2 |0 3 |10 8 7 25 77 0 |1
4 |8 8 7 23 96 0 |0 4 |10 10 8 28 105 0 |2
5 18 8 6 22 118 0 |0 5 19 9 8 26 131 2 |0
6 |8 5 M 13 131 0 |0 6 (10 8 7 25 156 0 |1
7 |8 8 6 22 153 0 |0 7 |10 10 8 28 184 0 |2
8 |9 9 6 24 177 2 |0 8 |9 9 6 24 208 2 |0
9 (10 8 8 26 203 0 |1 9 |9 8 8 25 233 1 0
10 (10 9 7 26 229 1 1 10 |9 9 9 27 260 3 |0
Total [ 229 6 |2 Total [260 13 |6
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 489


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
%Iﬁs&&ga}s&
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Jakub Kalas Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 8 B
® SK RAPID Praha Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 [10 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 (9 8 8 25 25 1 0
2 |10 10 8 28 54 0 |2 2 |10 9 9 28 53 2 |1
3 |10 10 9 29 83 1 2 3 |10 8 7 25 78 0 |1
4 19 9 8 26 109 2 |0 4 |10 10 9 29 107 1 2
5 19 8 8 25 134 1 0 5 110 10 9 29 136 1 2
6 (10 8 8 26 160 0 |1 6 (10 10 9 29 165 1 2
7 |9 9 9 27 187 3 |0 7 |9 9 9 27 192 3 |0
8 (10 9 8 27 214 1 1 8 (10 10 10 30 222 0 |3
9 (10 10 8 28 242 0 |2 9 |9 8 8 25 247 1 0
10 (10 9 9 28 270 2 |1 10 |9 9 8 26 273 2 |0
Total [270 11 {10 Total [273 12 {11
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s

Witness
Total Score 543


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

lukostiFelbé

Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

' 23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové

www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.rcherz.com

e (e

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Muz
recurve
Under 12 (Bowmen)

19A

& | YLK Votice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina

Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m

End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s[10s

1 18 4 2 14 |14 0 |0 1 16 5 12 |12 0 |0

2 |3 1 M 4 18 0 |0 2 |9 9 2 20 (32 2 |0

3 |4 3 M 7 25 0 |0 318 6 3 17 |49 0 |0

4 19 7 M 16 |41 1 |0 4 19 2 2 13 |62 1 |0

5 (9 8 5 22 |63 1 10 5 |4 4 M 8 70 0 |0

6 |7 6 5 18 |81 0 |0 6 |7 7 5 19 |89 0 |0

7 |7 4 4 15 |96 0 |0 7 19 6 16 |105 1 |0

8 |5 3 M 8 104 0 |0 8 |6 4 4 14 119 0 |0

9 |9 6 3 18 122 1 |0 9 |8 5 2 15 134 0 |0

10 |7 2 1 10 132 0 |0 10 |8 7 5 20 (154 0 |0

Total [132 3 Total (154 4

Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s I:I
Witness

Total Score



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové

lukostielbé

Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Tadeas Svadlenka

= CZE

Gender

Bow

Muz

recurve

Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen)

19B

® SK RAPID Praha Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina

Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m

End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s[10s

1 18 8 8 24 (24 0 |0 1 19 9 8 26 |26 2 |0

2 |9 8 7 24 |48 1 |0 2 |10 7 4 21 47 0 |1

3 19 9 8 26 (74 2 |0 3 17 7 6 20 (67 0 |0

4 110 7 4 21 95 0 |1 4 18 8 7 23 |90 0 |0

5 (9 9 6 24 (119 2 |0 5 (9 9 7 25 [115 2 |0

6 |8 8 7 23 [142 0 |0 6 [10 9 8 27 |142 1 |1

7 19 8 8 25 (167 1 10 7 |8 7 5 20 (162 0 |0

8 |9 8 7 24 (191 1 |0 8 |9 6 5 20 (182 1 |0

9 |9 9 9 27 |218 3 10 9 |10 8 6 24 206 0 |1

10 |10 9 8 27 |245 1 |1 10 |10 8 7 25 [231 0 |1

Total | 245 1112 Total [ 231 6 |4

Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s Izl
Witness

Total Score

476



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Zdenék Kuzel Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) ZOA
7 LK Votice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 10 9 27 27 1 1 1 (8 8 7 23 23 0 |0
2 |9 8 8 25 52 1 0 2 |9 8 6 23 46 1 0
3 |10 10 7 27 79 0 |2 3 |10 9 7 26 72 1 1
4 |10 10 8 28 107 0 |2 4 19 8 8 25 97 1 0
5 110 9 8 27 134 1 1 5 18 8 7 23 120 0 |0
6 (10 10 9 29 163 1 2 6 |9 9 7 25 145 2 |0
7 |10 9 8 27 190 1 1 7 |8 8 8 24 169 0 |0
8 |9 9 8 26 216 2 |0 8 (10 8 8 26 195 0 |1
9 (10 10 9 29 245 1 2 9 |9 8 8 25 220 1 0
10 (10 9 7 26 271 1 1 10 (10 10 6 26 246 0 |2
Total [ 271 9 |12 Total | 246 6 |4
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 517


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
\ Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Matyas Halamasek Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) ZOB
FET) Sokol Praha VrSovice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 8 8 25 25 1 0 1 [10 7 6 23 23 0 |1
2 |10 10 7 27 52 0 |2 2 |9 9 6 24 47 2 |0
3 |10 9 8 27 79 1 1 3 |10 9 9 28 75 2 |1
4 |8 8 8 24 103 0 |0 4 |10 10 7 27 102 0 |2
5 110 9 7 26 129 1 1 5 19 7 6 22 124 1 0
6 (10 7 7 24 153 0 |1 6 (10 9 7 26 150 1 1
7 |9 8 8 25 178 1 0 7 |9 8 7 24 174 1 0
8 |9 9 7 25 203 2 |0 8 (10 8 8 26 200 0 |1
9 |9 8 7 24 227 1 0 9 (10 8 7 25 225 0 |1
10 (8 8 7 23 250 0 |0 10 |9 6 2 17 242 1 0
Total | 250 7 |5 Total [242 8 |7
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s

Witness
Total Score 492


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

lukostielbé

Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové

www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Gender Muz
Tomas Végh Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 21 A
7 LK Votice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s[10s
1 17 7 6 20 20 0 |0 1 110 8 4 22 22 0 |1
2 |8 7 5 20 40 0 |0 2 |9 7 6 22 44 1 10
3 |9 7 6 22 62 1 10 3 |9 8 6 23 67 1 10
4 17 6 4 17 79 0 |0 4 18 7 7 22 89 0 |0
5 |8 6 6 20 99 0 |0 5 |8 8 6 22 111 0 |0
6 |7 6 5 18 117 0 |0 6 |9 7 6 22 133 1 10
7 |8 7 7 22 139 0 |0 7 |9 9 5 23 156 2 |0
8 19 8 8 25 164 1 10 8 |8 8 7 23 179 0 |0
9 |8 8 7 23 187 0 |0 9 110 7 6 23 202 0 |1
10 |7 6 6 19 206 0 |0 10 |8 6 5 19 221 0 |0
Total [ 206 2 Total [ 221 5 |2
Signatures
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielb& @
\ Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Krystof Kriz Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 21 B
FET) Sokol Praha VrSovice Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 8 5 22 22 1 0 1 [10 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 |9 6 6 21 43 1 0 2 |9 9 8 26 53 2 |0
3 |10 7 M 17 60 0 |1 3 |10 9 8 27 80 1 1
4 |7 7 6 20 80 0 |0 4 19 8 7 24 104 1 0
5 19 7 6 22 102 1 0 5 18 6 6 20 124 0 |0
6 |9 8 6 23 125 1 0 6 |9 7 6 22 146 1 0
7 |10 7 5 22 147 0 |1 7 |10 7 6 23 169 0 |1
8 (10 10 9 29 176 1 2 8 |8 7 6 21 190 0 |0
9 (10 9 8 27 203 1 1 9 |9 8 6 23 213 1 0
10 (10 8 7 25 228 0 |1 10 (8 8 8 24 237 0 |0
Total [ 228 6 |6 Total [ 237 7 |3
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s :I
Witness

Total Score 465


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

' 23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové
lukostielba @
Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
W Ondfej Blaha Bow barebow
j = CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 22 B
‘,‘r‘ ® LO TJ Jiskra Humpolec Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (10 7 M 17 17 0 |1 1 |5 5 3 13 13 0 |0
2 |7 6 6 19 36 0 |0 2 |9 5 M 14 27 1 0
3 19 9 5 23 59 2 |0 3 |8 7 6 21 48 0 |0
4 19 9 6 24 83 2 |0 4 |8 7 4 19 67 0 |0
5 19 8 8 25 108 1 0 5 17 7 4 18 85 0 |0
6 |9 7 4 20 128 1 0 6 |9 7 3 19 104 1 0
7 |8 4 3 15 143 0 |0 7 |8 4 2 14 118 0 |0
8 |9 7 6 22 165 1 0 8 |9 6 3 18 136 1 0
9 |9 8 7 24 189 1 0 9 (10 10 8 28 164 0 |2
10 (10 9 6 25 214 1 1 10 (8 8 6 22 186 0 |0
Total (214 9 |2 Total (186 3 |2
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 400


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové

lukostiFelbé

Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Gender Muz
KryStof Vala Bow barebow
- = CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) zzc
ELKZnojmo Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s|[10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s|10s
1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 |0 1 19 7 6 22 22 1 0
2 19 8 7 24 38 1 0 2 |10 8 6 24 46 0 |1
3 |6 5 M 11 49 0 |0 3 |7 6 4 17 63 0 |0
4 17 7 5 19 68 0 |0 4 18 7 4 19 82 0 |0
5 |10 5 5 20 88 0 |1 5 |8 4 M 12 94 0 |0
6 |9 9 8 26 114 2 |0 6 |6 6 6 18 112 0 |0
7 |10 8 7 25 139 0 |1 7 19 8 4 21 133 1 0
8 |9 7 4 20 159 1 0 8 |8 7 5 20 153 0 |0
9 |8 8 7 23 182 0 |0 9 |10 8 8 26 179 0 |1
10 |7 6 6 19 201 0 |0 10 |8 7 6 21 200 0 |0
Total [201 4 |2 Total {200 2 |2
Signatures
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Maté&j Sobotka Bow barebow
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 23B
- LKJUVENTUS Karvina Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum/| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 7 5 21 21 1 0 1 (7 6 4 17 17 0 |0
2 |8 7 7 22 43 0 |0 2 |9 7 5 21 38 1 0
3 19 9 5 23 66 2 |0 3 19 7 4 20 58 1 0
4 19 8 7 24 90 1 0 4 19 1 M 10 68 1 0
5 19 5 4 18 108 1 0 5 17 M M 7 75 0 |0
6 |9 4 1 14 122 1 0 6 |7 4 3 14 89 0 |0
7 |10 8 6 24 146 0 |1 7 |8 7 5 20 109 0 |0
8 |6 4 M 10 156 0 |0 8 |7 5 5 17 126 0 |0
9 |9 7 7 23 179 1 0 9 |9 8 6 23 149 1 0
10 |9 7 3 19 198 1 0 10 |9 8 5 22 171 1 0
Total (198 8 |1 Total [171 5
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 369


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrelbé

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Adam Nigos
~CZE

Gender

Bow

Muz
barebow

Age Category Under 15 (Cub)

24A

® LO TJ Jiskra Humpolec Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina

Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m

End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s]10s

1 |6 4 2 12 (12 0 |0 1 |5 5 5 15 |15 0 |0

2 |5 5 4 14 |26 0 |0 2 |7 6 3 16 |31 0 |0

3 |8 8 3 19 |45 0 |0 3 |7 6 5 18 |49 0 |0

4 |9 9 4 22 |67 2 |0 4 |6 4 4 14 |63 0 |0

5 17 7 5 19 |86 0 |0 5 19 6 3 18 |81 1 |0

6 (8 7 5 20 |106 0 |0 6 (7 7 2 16 (97 0 |0

7 |8 5 4 17 (123 0 |0 7 |8 6 5 19 (116 0 |0

8 |7 5 4 16 (139 0 |0 8 |7 6 6 19 (135 0 |0

9 |5 4 2 11 150 0 |0 9 (10 7 4 21 156 0 |1

10 |8 7 6 21 171 0 |0 10 |6 5 1 12 [168 0 |0

Total (171 2 Total (168 1T 11

Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

. . x L . - , Sponsored By Created By
23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové
lukostielbé @

) [ancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Jan Coma Bow barebow
~CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 24 B
@« LK Tachov Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum/| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 8 8 24 24 0 |0 1 10 7 6 23 23 0 |1
2 |8 8 4 20 44 0 |0 2 |9 8 4 21 44 1 0
3 19 6 6 21 65 1 0 3 |10 8 8 26 70 0 |1
4 19 8 6 23 88 1 0 4 |10 7 7 24 94 0 |1
5 19 6 6 21 109 1 0 5 110 8 7 25 119 0 |1
6 |9 7 6 22 131 1 0 6 |9 8 5 22 141 1 0
7 |10 8 5 23 154 0 |1 7 |10 9 8 27 168 1 1
8 (10 10 6 26 180 0 |2 8 |7 6 4 17 185 0 |0
9 |9 8 6 23 203 1 0 9 |9 8 6 23 208 1 0
10 (8 7 7 22 225 0 |0 10 (7 6 6 19 227 0 |0
Total [ 225 5 13 Total [ 227 4 |5
Signatures
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 452


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové

lukostielbé

Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015

www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Jakub Ebert
~CZE

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Muz
barebow

Under 15 (Cub)

25A

@SKStart Praha Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina

Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m

End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [9s[10s

1 18 7 6 21 21 0 |0 1 |10 9 9 28 |28 2 1

2 |9 9 8 26 |47 2 |0 2 |8 8 8 24 |52 0 |0

3 19 6 4 19 |66 1 |0 3 19 9 7 25 |77 2 |0

4 110 8 3 21 87 0 |1 4 18 8 8 24 (101 0 |0

5 (10 10 8 28 [115 0 |2 5 |6 6 6 18 119 0 |0

6 |7 6 5 18 133 0 |0 6 [10 9 8 27 |146 1 |1

7 |10 9 9 28 [161 2 1 7 |10 7 6 23 (169 0 |1

8 |4 3 2 9 170 0 |0 8 [10 9 8 27 [196 1 |1

9 |9 7 5 21 191 1 |0 9 |7 7 7 21 217 0 |0

10 |9 9 5 23 (214 2 |0 10 |7 5 4 16 233 0 |0

Total (214 8 |4 Total | 233 6 |4

Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score



http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muz
Martin Snaidauf Bow barebow
= CZE Age Category Under 15 (Cub) 25 B
@« LK Tachov Format 2x18m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 8 7 23 23 0 |0 1 (9 8 6 23 23 1 0
2 |8 8 7 23 46 0 |0 2 |9 8 7 24 47 1 0
3 19 7 7 23 69 1 0 3 19 8 6 23 70 1 0
4 |10 10 7 27 96 0 |2 4 |8 8 6 22 92 0 |0
5 19 8 7 24 120 1 0 5 19 9 8 26 118 2 |0
6 |8 8 6 22 142 0 |0 6 |9 8 5 22 140 1 0
7 |10 10 8 28 170 0 |2 7 |9 9 6 24 164 2 |0
8 |8 8 6 22 192 0 |0 8 |9 6 6 21 185 1 0
9 |9 8 3 20 212 1 0 9 |9 9 5 23 208 2 |0
10 (10 8 7 25 237 0 |1 10 |9 8 8 25 233 1 0
Total [ 237 3 |5 Total [ 233 12
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 470


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

. . x L . - , Sponsored By Created By
23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové ;@ lt

lukostiFelbé

) [ancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Tereza Sykorova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 A
= LK ARCUS P|Zeﬁ,Z.S. Format 2x18m
Session 2. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum/| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 8 7 23 23 0 |0 1 |9 9 7 25 25 2 |0
2 |9 9 8 26 49 2 |0 2 |8 6 5 19 44 0 |0
3 19 8 6 23 72 1 0 3 |8 8 6 22 66 0 |0
4 |10 8 7 25 97 0 |1 4 |8 6 4 18 84 0 |0
5 19 7 5 21 118 1 0 5 110 7 6 23 107 0 |1
6 (10 9 8 27 145 1 1 6 |9 9 9 27 134 3 |0
7 |8 7 6 21 166 0 |0 7 |9 7 4 20 154 1 0
8 |9 7 7 23 189 1 0 8 |7 7 6 20 174 0 |0
9 |7 6 6 19 208 0 |0 9 |8 7 5 20 194 0 |0
10 (10 10 4 24 232 0 |2 10 |9 8 5 22 216 1 0
Total [ 232 6 |4 Total [216 7 |1
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 448


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostrFelbé s
% Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Zuzana Cholevova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 1 B
2 LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava Format 2x18m
Session 2. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum/| Total |9s|10s
1 (8 8 5 21 21 0 |0 1 (9 8 5 22 22 1 0
2 |9 8 6 23 44 1 0 2 |8 8 8 24 46 0 |0
3 19 5 4 18 62 1 0 3 |10 8 8 26 72 0 |1
4 |7 6 6 19 81 0 |0 4 19 9 7 25 97 2 |0
5 110 7 7 24 105 0 |1 5 19 8 6 23 120 1 0
6 |9 8 7 24 129 1 0 6 (10 5 4 19 139 0 |1
7 |9 8 7 24 153 1 0 7 |9 8 7 24 163 1 0
8 |9 9 8 26 179 2 |0 8 |9 9 7 25 188 2 |0
9 (10 8 6 24 203 0 |1 9 |9 9 8 26 214 2 |0
10 (10 9 6 25 228 1 1 10 |9 7 5 21 235 1 0
Total [ 228 7 |3 Total [ 235 10 (2
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 463


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By Created By

23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva vhalové
lukostielba @
Lancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
Jana Klapova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 2A
- SLKZS Bystfice Format 2x18m
Session 2. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s
1 (9 9 8 26 26 2 |0 1 (9 7 5 21 21 1 0
2 |8 7 6 21 47 0 |0 2 |10 7 7 24 45 0 |1
3 |8 7 5 20 67 0 |0 3 19 8 7 24 69 1 0
4 |10 8 7 25 92 0 |1 4 |8 7 5 20 89 0 |0
5 19 9 7 25 117 2 |0 5 19 7 5 21 110 1 0
6 (10 9 8 27 144 1 1 6 (10 7 6 23 133 0 |1
7 |10 8 5 23 167 0 |1 7 |10 9 5 24 157 1 1
8 (10 9 7 26 193 1 1 8 |9 9 8 26 183 2 |0
9 |9 7 M 16 209 1 0 9 |9 9 7 25 208 2 |0
10 (10 9 5 24 233 1 1 10 |9 9 8 26 234 2 |0
Total [ 233 8 |5 Total (234 10 (3
Signatures
Archer Total 9s
Scorer Total 10s
Witness

Total Score 467


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3751/23_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_zactva_v_halove_lukostrelbe_
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové
lukostielbé @

\ [ancaster
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zena
KatefFina JuFicova Bow recurve
= CZE Age Category Under 12 (Bowmen) 2 B
2 LO T) Marianské Hory Ostrava Format 2x18m
Session 2. skupina
Day 1- 0. Distance - 18m Day 1- 1. Distance - 18m
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |9s|10s ||End 3 Arrows Sum/| Total |9s|10s
1 |7 7 5 19 19 0 |0 1 (10 8 8 26 26 0 |1
2 |9 5 4 18 37 1 0 2 |10 8 1 19 45 0 |1
3 |10 7 7 24 61 0 |1 3 |10 7 4 21 66 0 |1
4 |7 6 5 18 79 0 |0 4 19 8 8 25 91 1 0
